
COMM NW COR, RUN S 557 FT, NE 33
FOR POB, N 411.71 FT, E 249.03 F
FT, SW 253.19 FT TO POB.

ROMERO ARTEMIO NIZ/ROMERO SANDRA
258 NW GERSON LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05217-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

20317.00 1.00/

09/01/2015 DF 2.25 13,500 0 0 13,500

STANDARD
2

78,803
3,500
13,500
95,803

0
95,803

0
95,803
95,803

0

97,236

1406/2164 2/28/2020 WD Q I 01 79,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY FELTON

ARTEMIO NIZ & SANDR

1394/2098 9/03/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTER & HOPE NORRIS

MARY L FELTON
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XFOB:3:1: CYPRE MH

15645 M H 125 06/11/1999

9964 REMODEL 135 07/17/1995

7950 M H 100 01/05/1993

HX Base Yr

258 NW GERSON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 948 107.9520 120.91 114,623 1960 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 920

BAS 920 100 920 76,475

FOP 48 30 14 1,164

FOP 48 30 14 1,164

1,016 948 78,803

BAS= W24 FOP= N6 W8 S6 E8$ W22 S20 E14 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$E32
N20$.

BAS

24

22

20

14

32

20

FOP 6

8

6

8

FOP6

8

6

8

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 13,500


